
SR. NO. 

|10 

11 

M.Sc. I (Comp. Sc.) 1 PHYSICAL COUNSELLING MERIT LIST (10/08/24) 

NIkita 

Karin 

Deepika 
Deepak Kumar 

0Sarita 
|Sonu 
|MEENA 

|MONIKA 
ANKIT 

NAME 

AMAN SHARMA 

POOJA 

|JASWANT 

MONIKA 

|Ajay 
Dipanshu 

SUNIL 

REGISTRATION D 

CONVENOR 

242031286 
242000407 
242019275 
242000565 

242033628 
242030612 
242025390 
242015696 
242002345 
242017 165 

242024466 

242021242 
242027979 

242008702 

GOVT. COLLEGE, HISAR 

242002217 

DOB 

17-09-2003 
05-10-2003 
27-08-2002 
10-04-2002 

08-06- 2001 

18-08-2003 
09-08-2001 
30-05-2001 
14-06-2003 
31-08-1998 

AlOC 

25-11-2000 
06-11-2002 

HOGC 

22-08-2001 
18-11-1999 

02-09-2003 
BCA 

CATEGORY 

DSC 

GEN 

) Na 

GEN 
BCB 

GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

BCA 

GEN 

|GEN 

GEN 

|EWS 

242035494 09-05-1995 BCA 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

UG % 

3) Pauan 

66.333 

71.07 

70.6296 

70.5 

66.5926 

65.6667 

60.2333 

65.0417 

65 

64.5778 

NSS/NCc/s 
COUT/ 

64.1296 

63.7813 

63.6111 

63.3148 

63 

WTG. 

57.8276 

SPORTS 

10 

5 

5 

10 

5 

S 

5 

TOTAL% 

76.333 

76.07 

75.6296 

75.5 

71.5926 

70.6667 

70.2333 

70.0417 

70 

69.5778 

69.1296 

68.7813 

68.6111 

The application form along with supporting documents has been verified and the students are found eligible as per norms. 

68.3148 

68 

52.8276 

PRINCIPAL {E.082! 
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